
i
846-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 21, 1998 FRI MAY 8 -6PM New Holland

Sales Stables, Inc, 101 W Ful-
ton St, New Holland, Lane Co,
PA Feeder Cattle Sale 717-354-
4341

Public Auction Register FRI MAY 8 - 7PM Middleburg
Livestock Auct Sis Inc Middle-
burg PA Dairy Sale Clarence
Shirk& John Shirk, Owners 717-
837-2222

Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week’s publication

SAT MAY 9 - Jacob Flaud Farm
15700 Burnt Mill Rd Newburg
Franklin Co , PA 23rd Ann Con
sign Sale quilts crafts, (lowers
shrubbery & tools By Cumber
land Valley Amish Schools Local
Aucts

SAT MAY 2 - 9AM New
Berlinville, PA 100th Anniversary
Sale, farm equip mowers &

parts By Erb & Henry Equipment
Inc Wolgemuth Auction Call
Dennis 717 656 2947

son St, New Holland, Lane Co ,

Pa Tractors farm equip & sup-
plies A&C Diffenbach Auction
lnc_
FRI MAY 8 - IPM 548 Alexan-
der Spring Rd Carlisle PA
State graded feeder pig sale
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
717 249-4511 _ _

SAT MAY 9-BAM N of Hakes
STore onBull Rd Ext d to Ander-
sontown Rd straight across to
1si place on R York Co PA 80+SAT MAY 2 10AM New Hoi

land Sales Stables Inc 101 W
Fulton St, New Holland Lane
Co , PA Dairy Heifer Sale 717
354-4341_ FARM AUCTION

Sat, March 28, 1998
9:00 A.M.

SAT MAY 2 10 30AM Mels
Stables 834 Wallace Rd New
Holland, Lane Co PA Horse
Sale Mel Hoover Auct 717-354
8397 ’ George Futhey, Fiedler Road on Route 45,

One mile west of Woodward, Pa., Centre County.
FARM EQUIPMENT: Hesston 7155 Forage Chopper W
2 RN Corn Head, 7 ft Hay Pickup and Ebc Controls, 2
Gehl 970 Forage Wagon w/roof, 1 tandem axle, 1 Gehl
940 Forage Wagons, w/roof, 1 Miller Pro Forage Wagon
w/roof and Tandem Axle, NH 640 Round Baler w/auto
wrap, N Tech Manure Pump, NH 320 Hay Baler with
Thrower, White 5600 w Row N Corn Planter, Air, IH 600
Forage Blower, Pequea Hay Tetter, NH 258 Hay Rake,
Bnllion 10 Ft Seeder, Fax 2000 Forage Chopper 1 row
Corn and hay pickup, Wagon for round bales, Flail chop-
per, 2200 Gal liquid Spreader W/tandem axle, Nl
Manure spreader, IH 550 5 Bott Plow 3 Pt -16” Bott, 3
Schoessow Feeder Wagons, NH 38 Flail Chopper,
Bnllion Culti-Mulcher, NH Manure Spreader, Bnllion 16
ft Cart Harrow, 5 Ft rotary Mower 3 Pf, 3 Scraper
Blades 3 Pt. Cattle Moving Trailer, 5 Fuel Tanks 200-
300 Gal, 2NH 495 Hay Mower Conditioner, 2 5 Ton
Feed Bins, 2 Dump Wagon Running Gears, Round Bale
Feeders, Wooden Feeders, Cattle Squeeze, Nl
Spreader Sickle Bar Mower, 5 High Side Hay Wagons.
Zimmerman 32 ft Elevator, 2 Btm 3 pt Plow, 3 Misc
Fedder Wagons, 64 Feet H Bunk Feeders, Nl Forage
Blower, 2-24 Sections of Lock Head Gates, Feed Carts,
Cement Mixer, Round Bale Fqrks, Tractor Chains 16-
9x28 and 16-9x38, Onan Alternator P.TO , Arc Welder,
DeLavalue Milk Pump, SS Wash Vats and Some milker
Pipes,Wheel Barrow, 60 ft Taper Board Feeder, 24 Ft
Feed Conveyor, 48 ft Wooden Feed Conveyor, Clay 24
ft Feed Conveyor, 70 Ft. Taper Board Conveyor, 1986
GMC Pickup 2500, Snow Fence; Portable Air Comp ,
Ladders, 8" Table Saw,4” Jointer, 1/2 & 3/4” Socket Sets
- Misc Lumber, Asst of Tools, Bolts, Nuts and all kinds
of Misc Around Farms

SAT MAY 2 -11AM McKees
Half Falls, Port Trevorton, PA 4
mi S of Port Trevorton on Rts 11
& 15, R at McKees Half Falls at
Weaver's Fruit Stand & 1-1/2 mi
to auction site at the Alvin Wenger
Farm on L across from Hall's
Church 175 Head of Feeder
Steers By Alvin Wenger Roger
A Lauver & Dean E Longacre,
Aucls
MON MAY 4 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St. New Holland, Lane
Co , Pa Hay, gram & straw auc-
tion A&C Diffenbach Auction
Inc
TUES MAY 5 - 548 Alexander
SpringRd , Carlisle, PA Fed Cat-
tle Sale Carlisle Livestock Mar-
kel. Inc, 717-249-4511
TUES MAY 5 - 7 15PM West-
minster Livestock Auction, Hager-
stown, MD Feeder Cattle Sale
410-848-9820
TUES MAY 5- 7 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd . Carlisle,
PA Feeder cattle sale Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc, 717-249-
4511
WED MAY 6 - 109 N Maple
Ave, Leola, Lane Co, PA Lum-
ber & Building Materials Sale
Wolgemuth Auction, 717-656-
2947
WED MAY 6 -10AM Wolge-
muth Auction, 109 N Maple Ave,
Leola, Lane Co, PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth,
Auct
WED MAY 6-12 Noon Interna-
tional Holstein Embryo Offering
The Cattle Exchange, www cal-
llexchanqe com

SILOS & EQUIPMENT: 20X70 Rib Stone Must be
moved, 24x80 Lancaster, Must be moved, 20 ft Ring
Drive Silo Unloader, 24 ft Ring Drive Silo Unloader,
Jamesway 20 ft Silo Unloader, Badger 20 ft silo
Unloader, 36 ft of Corn Silage in 24x80, 30 ft of 3rd Cut
alfalfa in 20x70 For information on Silos and Silage Call
George Futhey 814-349-5164, Jim Smith 814-349-8633
TRACTORS: 1H 826D, 3 Pt NF 18 4x34 Tires, IH 826D,
2 Pt, NF 16 9x38 tires, MF 265D, w/loader, MF 255D,
w/loader, MM Mod U, MF 1085D, Case Mod DC
w/Eagle Claw hitch, Case Mod SC, MM Mod 5 Star,MM
Mod D9OO

WED MAY 6 - 6 30PM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Wmross, Hess, farm &

toys A&C Diffenbach Auction
Inc
WED MAY 6 - 7 30PM Four
States Livestock, Exit 29 oft 1-70,
Hagerstown MD Feeder Cattle
Sale 301-733-8120
THURS MAY 7 - 6PM 900-902
White Oak Rd , Manheim, Penn
Twp Lane Co, PA 1256 acre
farmette, 2-1/2 sty bnck, 2 family
house broiler bam w/4 bay con-
crete block garage By Ray D
Burkholder Witman Aucts Inc
717 665-5735

Lunch Available No out of state checks.
AUCTIONEERS: Leon J. & James T. Smith, Pa.
licensed and Bonded AUB6BL & AU 2460L.
Millheim, PA 16854 Phone: 814-349-8633.
OWNERS AND AUCTIONEERS NOT RESPONSIBLE
FOR ACCIDENTS ON PREMISES. ANNOUNCE-
MENTS DAY OF AUCTION PRECEDE WRITTEN ADS.

FRI MAY 8-9AM 100 W Jack-

MACHINERY & HEIFER SALE
Friday, Apri[3,l99B -11:00 A.M.

Located in Cumberland Co. - From Newville, take Rt. 233 North - turn
left on Center Road - first crossroads after crossing creek - approxi-
mately 2 miles to farm on left.

MACHINERY - TRUCKS - SKID STEER - SILAGE
I.H. 826 Diesel Tractor, Wide Front, 3 Pt, 18 4x38 Rubber, Runs Good; 656
Int. Diesel Tractor, Good. M.F. #lBO Diesel Tractor, Narrow Front, 3 Pt.,
Gehl #2500 Skid Steer, 2 Buckets, 84 GMC 7000 - 8 2 Detroit Diesel, 5
Speed-2 Speed, 24 Ft Hay Body w/8 Ft Platfor Over Cab, Inspected, Ready
to Haul. 85 GMC 1/2 Ton Pickup, VB. 4 Speed, Inspected, Runs Every Day.
18x40 Silo Nearly Full ot This Years Com Silage, Brillion 9 Tooth Chisel
Plow; N.H. 846 Round Baler, Very Good, N.H. 479 Haybme. Nice

Little Auggie Mixer Wagon - N.H. #368 Tank Spreader, Right Hand
Unload - Parker Bin Wagon on 8-Ton Gear - J.P. 12 ft Transport Disk -

Lever Harrow. 12 ft - Cultipacker. 10 ft - .I.D. 4x16, 3 Pt Plow - Oliver
3 Pt, 3 Bottom Plow, for Parts - Snow Blade. 9ft - Scraper Blade. 3Pt -

Vermeer 3 pt. Round Bale Mover, Round Bale Feeder and other Cattle
Feeders - High Pressure Washer - Fuel Tanks w/12 Volt Pump, 100 gal. for
Pickup - Volvo F613 Truck, for Parts - Fertilizer Pump w/8 HP Honda Motor
- (2) Diesel Tanks & Gas Tank - (2) 1500Gal Poly Tanks - (2) 300 Gal Poly
Tanks - Elgin 7-1/2 HP Outboard Motor - Smoker 24 ft Elevator - Headlock
Gate for 7 Head - Homemade PTO, 3 Pt. Wood Saw - Heat Houser for I.H.
- 2 Wheel Wood Cart

40 HEAD DAIRY HEIFERS - SOLD APPROX. 12:00 NOON
10 Head - approx 500 Lb Open Heifers (1 Brown Swiss, 9 Holstems)

15 Head - Exposed to Bull - Could be Short Bred (1-Red & White)
15 Head - Ready to Go with Bull

Heifers are Well-Fed and Grown
Exceptioi illvßii and Tall

Maiorit of Heifers are Purchased from Local Farms as Calves am
Raised by Tim

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: The Remfords are moving to Wisconsin and
everything must go No small items or wagon items - So Don't Be late 1

*Out ofState Buyers Not Known to Auction Co. MUST bring
urrent Letter of Credit, or FAX to (717) 789-4226*

I.D. Required for idder’s ir Ai
Sale Managed By Owner
KLING’S AUCTIONS, INC. TIM REINFORD
R R #l, Box 66, Landisburg, PA 17040 H3O Center Road, Newville, PA
Oflc 717 789-3883 Phone 717-776-6869
PA Lie #O5OO

Knii

Acre farm w/stone house, Sweet Arrow Lake Rd, Pine
antiques, woodworking equip, Grove, PA 11 Acre farmette,
guns, sporting equip, tools, etc barn, summer house, milk &
By Levere Lemkelde Estate brooder houses, 3 vehicle stor-Rentzel's Auction Service age bldg By Ellen & Richard
SAT MAY 9 - 9AM R D #2, Kline Raymond P & Suzanne J
btwn Cressona & Pine Grove, Stump Aucts

WOLGEMUTH
AUCTION

MARCH 25,1998
@ 9 AM

109 N. Maple Ave, Leola, Lane. Co., PA
TRACTORS & TRUCKS

3010 JD with Cracked block. L 455 NH skid
loader, 5000 Ford tractor/SS, 3165 MF with
loader, Farmall A, Case 530 diesel backhoc. MH
Pony, MF 70 tractor backhoc, Farmall H, JD 60,
Ford Dextei diesel. Case Davis Trencher, New
16’ cornpro, 16’ cattle trailer, 1985 F250 Ford
4x4 diesel pickup, 1986 Chevy C-10 pickup, 30
toot gooseneck trailer
Bronco Pallet Assembly Machine Model 200A,
64 Smart Bank Pallet Disassembler w/3
Blades, Grutter 2x12 Upcut Saw with 16”
Carbide Blade, 3 HP AC Electric Pallet Lift
w/Charger. TO BE SOLD AT 12NOON.

FARM EQUIPMENT
3960 JD gram drill; 890 NH harvester; IN 710 4B
plow automatic reset; IN 3 bottom automatic
reset; IN 4 and 5 bottom semi mount plows, IN 4
bottom rollover plow, Lucknow 5’ snow blower;
JD 660 hay rake; Oliver 2 row corn planter, JD 20
3 pt. fertilizer; JD boxes; Power broom; 2 pcs.
White 252 discs; New roller harrows, 455 & 456
NH mowers; 402 NH Crimper; 9’ JD harrow.
Seeder Packer, 6’ 3 pt. Finish Mower; JD one bot-
tom plow; riding cultivator; 2- 4 row and 1-6 row
cultivator; Vicon fertilizer spreader, Lely fertiliz-
er spreader; Straw chopper; 310 and 323 com-
picker; 798 tooth chisel plow (3 pt. and pull); JD
manure spreader; NH 56 rake; NH 270 baler; 10’
& 8’ cultipackers; 3 pt field sprayer; 3 Grimm
tedders; 3 pt. Stine harrow, MC corn binder, bin
wagons; New 4” and 6” wood choppers (3 pt)

SPECIAL LAWN MOWER SALE
4 PM - We expect 150-200 Mowers,

This is a partial listing.
New Ford CM222 22 HP diesel w/60” front
mower, Ford 1210 diesel w/loader and 60” rear
finish mower; JD S 935 diesel w/Peco vac sys-
tem; JD 420, Woods 1250; IH 154 Cub Low Boy;
JD 400 w/3 pt. tiller; JD AMT 600 w/hydrauhc
dump; Toro pro-line commercial mower, Scaggs
61” ride on mower; Hustler 285; Simplicity 4211
hydro, Simplicity 5216 hydro. Simplicity 12H
sun runner, Anens 12H hydro. Cub Cadet 129
Hyd., Gravely 11 HP Commercial walk behind,
Ford LGH 18, 2 JD 318, JD 316 w/grass catcher,
JD 317, JD 314, JD 210, JD 214, JD 110, JD3I4,
JD 318 w/power steering & 50” deck; JD3I6
w/46" deck, JD 70, JD 210, Hussler 25KTS 20
HP. Wheel Horse DlBO 60” deck, Deutz 18 HP
front mower, Sears 18 HP tractor w/snow blower
blade & mower. Sears 18 HP garden tractor
w/mower, JDLXI7B, Cub Cadet 1020, Cub
Cadet 80, CC 1320, Ford YTI6, Murray 21”
Deck; MF 438, Anens 16 HS, Snapper TLI6,
Wheel Horse ABl

PUSH MOWER & PARTS MOWERS
ALL DIFFERENT MAKES & MODELS

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION (#2357)
Call Dennis

(717)656-2947 FAX (717) 656-6011
Wolgemuth Hay Sale Every Wednesday, 10 AM

AUCTION
Thurs., Mar. 26,1998

10:00 A.M.
Mr. and Mrs. Eugene Walker, r.d.
#l, Spring Mills, PA. Route 144 between
Centre Hall Potters Mills, PA., Centre Co.,
turn east on Sinking Creek Road and follow
signs

FARM MACHINERY:
Gclil 65 Gnnclci Mixer, NI 454 Round Baler, NH
717 Forage Chopped with Hay, Corn and direct
Cut Head. Kcwancc 12’ Cultimulchei, Tayloi
Way 16' Disk Hanow, J & F Stone Picket Hyd
Dnve, IX’ Biady Cait Hairow, Champion 1 Row
Potato Plantei, I H 1 row Potato Diggci, Concietc
Mixer 5 Pi, Case 9 Shank Chisel Plow, T
Scrapei Blade 3 Pt, I H 56 4 Row Corn Planter.
Ontano Grain Drill 17 Hoe Single Disk, Herd
Fel Spreadci 3 Pi PTO, I H Plow 3 Btm Brady
Flail Chopper, Case Plow 5 Btm' 16", Dump
Trailer, 1 H T Sickle Bar Mower 3 Pt PTO;
Mayrath 40’ Elevator w/Elec Motor, 3 Gravity
Wagons, McKee Snowblower Double Auger
Front or Rear Mt, 3 Pt Hitch Boom, I.H 3Pt
Cultivator, 7500 Watt Alternator w/Trailer, 2
Wheel Trailer

TRACTORS & COMBINE:
Case 2090 Diesel. 2357 Hrs , Factory Cab.
20 Bx3B, Dual Remote, 12 Speed Power Shift,
Case I H 495 Diesel, Widefront, 861 Hrs w/I H
22Q0 Loader, Farmall Super M, 1953, WM&W
Hand Clutch, AC Gleaner F 2 Combine, 13’ Gram
Platform and 4 Row w/Corn Head; Chains for all
3 tractors

FARM EQUIPMENT AND
MISCELLANEOUS

Gravity Flow Gram Cleaner, Snow Co. 30’ Auger
6”, 6” Fert. Auger, 4” Gram Auger 12’, 5” Gram
Auger 12’, Solo Back Pack Sprayer, Forks and
Shovels, Stihl Weed Eater, Elec. Fencers, Sprayer
Pump, Power Washer, Cut off Saw, Bolts, Nuts,
Washers, Floor Mod. Elec. Meat Saw w/Grmder,
Kettle Furnaces, Scalding Trough and Chains,
Scrapers and Hooks, Mineral Feeder, Auto Head
Gate, Water Troughs, Tractor and Car Repair
Manuals, Butcher Benches; 10Gal. Crock,Roller
Cham, Tow Cable; 13’ Double Belt, Tractor
Umbrella, Window Fans, Brain Sampler, Bale
Hooks, Gram Vent Fans, Plastic Pipe, Rope &

Tackle, NI Corn Picker Parts, Wire Winder, Hand
Sprayer, Bag Cart, Grease Guns, Scythe, Air
Comp w/Tank, Cant Hook, Pick, Jumper Cable,
Log Chains, Ladder Jacks, Elec Drill, Bead
Breaker, Log Grabs, Gram Tester, Cham Binders,
Platform Scales, 3 Wooden Ext. Ladders, Pony
Saddle and Bridle, Meal Saws and Cleaver, Band
Saw, 3"x24” Sandci, 4” Jointer

HOUSEHOLD
Oak Drop Front Desk, Dehumidifier, Portable
Elcc Sew Machine, Picnic Table, Kerosene
Space Heater, Tin Adv Signs, Snapper 20" Sell
Piopelled Mower, Canning Jars

DRY LUMBER
Chcny, Walnut, Cuily Maple
Auctioned* Note Auction is being held because
ot poor health Blizzard Date Apnl 2, 1998
Auctioneers: Leon J & James T. Smith
Millheira, PA 16854 Phone; 814-349-8633
Owners and Auctioneers Not Responsible
for Accidents on Premises. Announce-
ments Day of Auction Precede Written
Ads.

M PUBLIC AUCTION VL
of Valuable Real Estate in Lancaster CountyU THURSDAY EVENING, APRIL 2,1998 T~,

630PM Real Estate Consists of 2 Tracts
DIRECTIONS’ Take 340 East of White Horse 1 mile to Mount Vernon Rd., turn right. OR from

Route 10 and 340 intersection, take 340 West to Mount Vernon Rd. approx. 2 1/2
miles, turn left, proceed approx. 2 miles to sale.

Tract #1 consists ofapprox. 10.5 acres erected thereon a 2 1/2story frame with vinyl siding. Upstairs
consists of 5 bedrooms, attic storage. Downstairs consists of kitchen, living room, bedroom, mud
room, 1 full bath. Full Basement on site water and sewer. 52 x 42 ft barn and shop combination, stor-
age upstairs.
Tract #2 consists of 1/2 acre lot erected thereon a 70 ft x 30 ft. block and frame shop or garage. Land
located in Sahsburg Twp.,Lancaster County, PA.

Shop Equipment
4 cylinder Lombardim diesel, 10 h.p. Quincy air compressor, 2000 gal. air tank, 2 - 275 gal. fuel tanks
Open House: March 21 from 1 00 PM. to 4 00 P.M. or for appointment, call Auctioneer 354-8397
Attorney; Linda Kling
Terms: 10% down day of sale Balance on or before May 1, 1998

Terms by:

Amos M. & Arianna B. Stoltzfus
Property located at 645 Mount Vernon Rd.

Gap, PA 17527
All Announcements Sale Day Take Precedence Over All Advertising.

Not Responsible for Accidents
flj* Food on Premises

Auctioneer: Mel Hoover ,3 alfc,
*TTm AU-003111-L •• •T1

Q 717-354-8397 Home or 717-354-6431 Barn y j


